



Legislation Text

File #: RES 9138, **Version:** 1

Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment 2 to an On-Call Technical Services Agreement with Slalom, LLC for staffing that increases the “not to exceed” contract amount to \$1,240,000 and extends the term of the Agreement through March 31, 2018, with one option to renew the contract through December 31, 2020 (or ending on an earlier date, at City’s election).